Day Date = Warmup = Start Home = Away = |Division Y
Mon July 8 4:00PM 5:00PM Greenburgh GST Harrison HAR 3
Mon July 8 4:30PM 5:30PM American AYC Pelham PCC 3
Wed July 10 8:00AM 9:00AM Pelham PCC | Westchester Hills |WHGC 3
Wed July 10 4:30PM 5:30PM American AYC Greenburgh GST 3
Thu July 1 8:00AM 9:.00AM Mamaroneck MSC Harrison HAR 3
Mon July 15 4:30PM 5:30PM Harrison HAR | Westchester Hills 'WHGC 3
Wed July 17 8:00AM 9:00AM Westchester Hills | WHGC American AYC 3
Wed July 17 4:00PM 5:00PM Greenburgh GST Mamaroneck MSC 3
Tue July 23 8:00AM 9:.00AM Mamaroneck MSC Pelham PCC 3
Tue July 23 8:00AM 9:00AM Westchester Hills | WHGC Greenburgh GST 3
Wed July 24 4:30PM 5:30PM Harrison HAR American AYC 3
Thu July 25 8:00AM 9:00AM Pelham PCC Greenburgh GST 3

Fri July 26 8:00AM 9:00AM Westchester Hills | WHGC Mamaroneck MSC 3
Mon July 29 4:00PM 5:00PM Pelham PCC Harrison HAR 3
Mon July 29 4:30PM 5:30PM American AYC Mamaroneck MSC 3




